
Date Event Site Sponsor Time

4/1/24 Monday HS Cornhole Invitational (Indoor) - Oxford HS Oxford High School CIAC 3:15 PM

4/3/24 Wednesday Spring Coaches Training Zoom Meeting CIAC 3:30 PM

4/9/24 Tuesday High School Bridgeport HS Basketball Harding High School Bridgeport 10:00 AM

4/10/24 Wednesday High School CIAC Cornhole (Indoor) - Watertown HS Watertown High School CIAC 3:15 PM

4/11/24 Thursday Bridgeport MS Basketball Harding High School Bridgeport 10:00 AM

4/11/24 Thursday HS MS Invitational Waterbury Cornhole @ Wilby Wilby High School CIAC 10:00 AM

4/15/24 Monday George Synnott Memorial Bowling Sparetime Lanes - Vernon CIAC Rockville HS 3:00 PM

4/20/24 Saturday Elementary Unified Day - Glastonbury Glastonbury High School CIAC Elem 9:30-11:30 AM

4/27/24 Saturday Elementary Unified Day - Conard Conard High School CIAC Elem 9:30 -11:30 AM

4/30/24 Tuesday HS Cornhole Invitational (Indoor) - Rocky Hill HS Rocky Hill High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/1/24 Wednesday Flag Football - Derby HS Derby High School NVL 9:00-11:00 AM

5/1/24 Wednesday HS Track Meet - Southington HS Southington High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/2/24 Thursday HS Cornhole Tournament - Branford HS Branford High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/6/24 Monday Volleyball / Cornhole - Amity Reg. HS Amity HS, Woodbridge SCC 3:15 PM

5/7/24 Tuesday Flag Football - Valley Regional Invitational Valley Regioanl High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/8/24 Wednesday HS Track Meet - Newington HS Newington High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/8/24 Wednesday HS Track Meet - Newtown HS - SWC League Newtown High School SWC 3:15 PM

5/9/24 Thursday HS Flag Football Rocky Hill HS Combine Invitaional Rocky Hill High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/9/24 Thursday MS Cornhole Tournament (Indoor) - Haddam Killingworth HS Haddam Killingowrth Middle School CIAC 3:30 PM

5/15/24 Wednesday HS Track Meet - Shelton HS Shelton High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/21/24 Tuesday HS Track Meet - Norwich Free Acad. - ECC League Norwich Free Academy ECC 3:15 PM

5/13/24 Thursday HS /MS Track Meet - Bloomfield HS Bloomfield High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/21/24 Tuesday Beau Doherty Annual HS Cornhole - Harding HS Bridgeport Harding High School CIAC 3:15 PM

5/21/24 Tuesday HS Track Meet - Norwich Free Acad. - ECC League Norwich Free Academy ECC 3:15 PM

5/22/24 Wednesday MS Cornhole / Volleyball - Derby MS Derby High School CIAC 3:30 PM

5/22/24 Wednesday HS Track Meet - FCIAC League Fairfield Ludlowe High School FCIAC 3:00 PM

5/23/24 Thursday HS Track Meet - Valley Regional HS Valley Regional High School Shoreline 3:15 PM

6/4/24 Tuesday HS Track Meet - SWC League - Bunnell HS Bunnell HS - Stratford SWC Only 3:15 PM

TBD Wednesday HS Soccer Tournament - FCIAC League Fairfield Ludlowe High School FCIAC TBD
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